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DISINFECTANT WIPES IN STOCK!

1

Parts Update #20-0401

Last week we sent a Service Update #20-
0326 from Blue Bird on the proper
disinfecting of school buses. With the ever-
growing need for cleaners and the fact that
there were calls on where the proper
products could be obtained, Blue Bird
reached out to EMS who manufactures “Bird
Bath” bus soap and found that they have a
product which meets the requirements
described in the Service Update and they
were able to secure the product called
“PURGO”.
Wipes were purchased and they come in a
container of 40 wipes. New York Bus Sales
has purchased and has available for
shipment….Call and order yours today!

PART #10070819

$12.00/ea……..$11.25/24
6/CASE

DISINFECTANT WIPES AVAILABLE

http://newyorkbussales.com/
http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&start=0
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Comments or Concerns:
John Johnston

jjohnston@newyorkbussales.com
Cell 315-263-0766

Director of Parts
Jim Hogan

jhogan@newyorkbussales.com 
Cell 607-227-5794

Chittenango: 800-962-5768
Gari McQuade

gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com 
Bill Cox

bcox@newyorkbussales.com 
Dave Grant

dgrant@newyorkbussales.com 
John Lewin

jlewin@newyorkbussales.com 

Albany: 866-867-1100
Sean Conway

sconway@newyorkbussales.com 
Dan Haight

dhaight@newyorkbussales.com
Rochester: 800-463-3232

Steve Hibbard
shibbard@newyorkbussales.com

James Roeser
jroeser@newyorkbussales.com 

Outside Parts Sales
East 

Gary Bigness 
gbigness@newyorkbussales.com 

Cell 845-500-3707
Central

Steve Quintal 
squintal@newyorkbussales.com

Cell 315-236-3203
West
TBD

Please Call Rochester Part 800-463-3232

CONTACT OUR PARTS DEPARTMENT WITH ANY QUESTIONS

http://newyorkbussales.com/
http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&start=0

